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1ST TEAM

NAME

Angie Arnett
Lori Bruns
Sarah Frilling
Linda Heitkamp
Cyndi Kortokrax
Cindy Lefeld
Heather Luebke
Lisa Scheble
Sandy Sutter
Beth Vehorn
Maggie Wada
Sheila Will

MAC PLAYER OF THE YEAR - Sandy Sutter, St. Henry
MAC TEAM CHAMPIONS - St. Henry Redskins, (9-0)
MAC VOLLEYBALL COACH OF THE YEAR - DeDe Stoner, St. Henry

Midwest Athletic Conference All-Time Records

All-MAC Teams - VOLLEYBALL 1986

SCHOOL GRADE

New Knoxville
St. Henry
St. Henry
St. Henry
St. John's
Coldwater

Marion Local

New Knoxville
St. Henry

Marion Local

Parkway
St. Henry

12
12
12
12
N
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

HONORABLE MENTION
NAME SCHOOL
Pam Bertke Coldwater
Jenny Buschur St. Henry
Regina Chapman St. Henry
Nancy Dahlinghaus Marion Local
Chris Fortkamp Minster
Karen Heitkamp New Bremen
Heidi Hoehne New Bremen
Diana Hoelscher New Knoxville
Jannie Lange St. Henry
Jenny Parker Ft. Recovery
LeAnn Michaud Parkway
Jodi Rammel Ft. Recovery
Judy Rippleh Minster
Kim Rismiller New Bremen
Paula Stant Mendon-Union
Nancy Tremper St. Henry
Lori Uhlenhake St. Henry
DeDe Walls Parkway
Wendy Weber St. John's

Pam Williams

Mendon-Union



